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RPL CPL VPL

1 1 1
2 2 2
3 1
4 3 1
5 4 2
6 5 3
7 6 3
8 7 4
9 1 1

10 8 4

11 9 5

12 10 6

13 1 7

14 12 8

15 13

16 2

17

18

19

20 5

21

22

23

24 1 1

25

26

27 2 2

28

29 2 2
30

31 1
32 2
33 3 3
34 4

35

36

37 3 3
38 4 4
39

40 3

41 4

42 5 5

43

44 6 6

45 7 7

46 8 8

47 3

48

49

50 9 9
51 5
52

53

MET 157 DUIVEN OP 06/08/16 OM 12.30 UUR

NAAM

Youri Meijerhof jl
Youri Meijerhof jl
Stephanie Ottens j
Dylan Hilbrands j1
Dylan Hilbrands jl
Dylan Hilbrands jl
Youri Meijerhof jl
Youri Meijerhof jl
Job v/d Horn jl

Dylan Hilbrands j1

Youri
Youri
Youri

Meijerhof j1
Meijerhof j1
Meijerhof j1
Youri Meijerhof jl
Youri Meijerhof jl
Roy Ottens jl

Youri Meijerhof j1
Youri Meijerhof jl
Youri Meijerhof jl
Dylan Hilbrands jl

Youri
Dylan
Dylan
Jayme
Youri
Youri

Meijerhof j1
Hilbrands j1
Hilbrands j1
wieringa JL
Meijerhof j1
Meijerhof j1
Jayme Wieringa JL
Dylan Hilbrands jl
J. van der Meer jl
Dylan Hilbrands jl

Jarno
Jarno
Jayme
Jayme

Vrieze jl
Vrieze jl
wieringa JL
wieringa JL
Dylan Hilbrands jl
Jayme Wieringa JL
J. van der Meer jl
J. van der Meer jl
Dylan Hilbrands j1
Roy Ottens jl

Stephanie oOttens j
H. wosten jl

Youri Meijerhof j1
Job v/d Horn jl
Job v/d Horn jl

J. van der Meer jl
Jarno Vrieze jl
Jayme Wieringa JL
Youri Meijerhof j1
J. van der Meer jl

Roy Ottens jl
Jarno Vrieze jl
Dylan Hilbrands j1

PLAATS

oude Pekela
oude Pekela
valthermond
Finsterwolde
Finsterwolde
Finsterwolde
oude Pekela
Oude pekela
Eenrum

Finsterwolde

pekela
Pekela
pekela
Oude pekela
oude Pekela
valthermond
Oude Pekela
oude Pekela
Oude pekela
Finsterwolde

Oude
Oude
Oude

Oude Pekela
Finsterwolde
Finsterwolde
Zuidwolde

Oude Pekela
oude Pekela
Zuidwolde

Finsterwolde
Mensingeweer
Finsterwolde

Hoogersmilde
Hoogersmilde
zuidwolde
zuidwolde
Finsterwolde
zuidwolde
Mensingeweer
Mensingeweer
Finsterwolde
valthermond

valthermond
Eenrum

Oude Pekela
Eenrum
Eenrum
Mensingeweer
Hoogersmilde
zuidwolde
Oude Pekela
Mensingeweer

valthermond
Hoogersmilde
Finsterwolde

RINGNUMM

61830104
61068737
64783399
64780278
64780282
64780262
61824857
61371272
61813122
64780288

61824514
61824525
61824543
61824557
61824516
61081503
61824536
61824559
61824850
64780266

61824526
64790210
64780284
61815638
61824544
61824521
61815651
64780295
61812434
64780277

61088637
64023610
61085461
61815652
64780293
61815621
61812446
61812445
64780275
61081510

61696230
61812414
61824551
61813112
61813132
61813405
61088633
61815633
61824529
61812437

61081516
61088632
64780296

AFSTAND

280.401
02

262.307

292.971

08
284.142
09

239.226
02
03
04
10
05
02
03
11
02

02
284.988
16
02
03
04
03
06
17
05

03
04
12

ZUIV.TYD

15.
15.
15.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

15.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.
16.

16.
16.
17.

52.
57.
47.
11.
12.
12.
07.
07.
15.
23.

14.
14.
14.
15.
17.
04.
20.
22.
22.
34.

25.
37.
38.
27.
27.
31.
31.
44.
37.
45.

59.
00.
37.
37.
48.
39.
42.
43.
52.
26.

26.
47.
43.
48.
50.
49.
08.
46.
46.
51.

32.
11.
01.

44
28
07
59
05
19
10
11
18
57

24
29
42
27
27
17
39
08
35
37

MET/MIN

1383.
1351.
1330.
1319.
1319.
1317.
1291.
1291.
1268.
1252.

1249.
1249.
1247.
1243.
1232.
1224.
1215.
1207.
1205.
1197.

1188.
1184.
1181.
1180.
1180.
1160.
1160.
1150.
1148.
1146.

1143.
1135.
1133.
1132.
1131.
1123.
1123.
1121.
1115.
1111.

1110.
1106.
1105.
1105.
1098.
1096.
1095.
1092.
1091.
1085.

1082.
1081.
1077.

099
544
618
789
195
811
176
077
856
281

556
093
888
737
801
113
697
929
592
675

222
680
256
311
137
119
092
938
513
584

437
118
089
631
964
688
166
761
868
078

378
895
827
251
526
016
608
832
549
894

348
981
827

RAYPNT

1000.
983.
966.
949.
932.
915.
898.
881.
864.
847.

830.
813.
796.
779.
762.
745.
728.
711.
694.
677.

660.
643.
626.
609.
592.
575.
558.
541.
524.
507.

490.
473.
456.
439.
422.
405.
388.
371.
354.
337.

320.
303.
286.
269.
252.
235.
218.
201.
184.
167.

150.
134.
117.
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CC.PNT

1000.
930.

861.
792.
723.
653.
584.
1000.
515.

446.
376.
307.

238.
169.

1000.

775.
940.

550.
325.

880.
820.

760.
700.

640.
580.

520.
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RAYON 5-Asse Zelik

APL RPL CPL VPL

1 1 1 1
2 2 1 1
3 3 2 1
4 4 3 2
5 5 4 1
6 6 5 2
7 7 6 3
8 8 7 1
9 9 8 2
10 10 2 2
11 11 9 3
12 12 3 3
13 13 10 4
14 14 1 1
15 15 11 5
16 16 2 2
17 17 12 6
8 18 13 3
19 19 4 4
20 20 14 7
21 21 15
22 22 16
23 23 17 8
24 24 3 1
25 25
26 26 4 3
27 27 18 2
28 28 5 4
29 29 6 5
30 30 7 6
31 31 19
32 32 20 9
33 33 21
34 34 22
35 35 8 7
36 36 9 8
37 37
38 38 10 2
39 39 23
40 40 11 9
41 41 4
42 42 5
43 43 12 10
44 44 3
45 45 13 11
46 46 14 12
47 47 15 13
48 48 16 14
49 49 17 15
50 50 18 16
51 51 6
52 52 19 17
53 53
54 54 20 18
5 55 21 1
56 56 22 19
57 57 23 20
58 58 24 21
59 59 25 22
60 60 26 23
61 61 7
62 62
63 63 27 24
64 64
65 65 28 3
66 66 8
67 67 29 4
68 68
69 69 30 25
70 70
71 71 31 26
7272 32 27
73 73 33 5
74 74
75 75 34 28
76 76
77 77 35 29
78 78 36 30
79 79 37 31
80 80 38 32
81 81
82 8 39 33
83 83
84 84 40 34
85 85 41 35
86 86 42 36
87 87
88 88 43 37
89 89
90 90

MET 310 DUIVEN OP 06/08/16 OM 12.30 UUR

NAAM

Guido Bosch jl
Temmen K. & C. j1.
wWiersma & Gossen j
wiersma & Gossen j
Roald Stevens jl
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
wiersma & Gossen j
Bert Nakken jr. jl
Bert Nakken jr. ji
Temmen K. & C. j1.

Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Temmen K. & C. j1.
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Sander Kooiker jl
Guido Bosch jl
Dylan veldman j1
Guido Bosch jl
Bert Nakken jr. jl
Temmen K. & C. j1.
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra

wWiersma & Gossen j
wWiersma & Gossen j
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Laura Kouwen JL

Temmen K. & C. j1.
Dylan veldman j1

Roald Stevens jl

Jelle Hooikammer j
Jelle Hooikammer j
Jelle Hooikammer j

wiersma & Gossen j
Guido Bosch jl
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
wiersma & Gossen j
Dylan veldman j1
sander Schra jl
Temmen K. & C. j1.
Laura Kouwen JL
Guido Bosch jl
Daniel Mussche j1

Bert Nakken jr. ji
Bert Nakken jr. ji
william Huls jl
Roald Stevens jl
sander Schra jl
Daniel Mussche jl
Sander Kooiker jl
Reinaud Vveijer jl
Pieter Oosterling
Pieter Oosterling

Bert Nakken jr. jil
sander Schra jl
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Dylan veldman j1
Bas Geerts IJL.
Jelle Hooikammer j
Sander Schra jl
Daniel Mussche j1
Sander Schra jl
Laurens Hattem jl

Marleen Jonker jl
Guido Bosch jl
Julian Coster jl
Temmen K. & C. j1.
Laura Kouwen JL
Bert Nakken jr. ji
Laura Kouwen JL
Temmen K. & C. j1.
Remon Jansen jl
Marleen Jonker jl

Daniel Mussche j1
Daniel Mussche jl
Laura Kouwen JL
Guido Bosch jl
Dylan veldman j1
Bert Nakken jr. jl
Pieter Oosterling
william Huls jl
Sander Schra jl
Jelle Hooikammer j

Roald
Dylan
Guido
Jelle

Stevens jl
veldman j1
Bosch j1
Hooikammer j
Dylan veldman j1
Dylan veldman j1
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra
Laurens Hattem jl
Marleen Jonker jl
Guido Bosch jl

PLAATS

Ane
Weiteveen
Gramsbergen
Gramsbergen
Meppen
Hardenberg
Gramsbergen
Veenoord
Veenoord
Weiteveen

Hardenberg
Weiteveen
Hardenberg
Staphorst
Ane
Staphorst
Ane
Veenoord
Weiteveen
Hardenberg

Gramsbergen
Gramsbergen
Hardenberg
Nieuwleusen
weiteveen
Staphorst
Meppen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

Gramsbergen
Ane
Hardenberg
Gramsbergen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Weiteveen
Nieuwleusen
Ane
Staphorst

Veenoord
Veenoord
Staphorst
Meppen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

Veenoord
Staphorst
Hardenberg
Staphorst
Dalfsen
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

Nieuw-Amsterdam
Ane

Staphorst
weiteveen
Nieuwleusen
Veenoord
Nieuwleusen
weiteveen
Staphorst
Nieuw-Amsterdam

Staphorst
Staphorst
Nieuwleusen
Ane
Staphorst
Veenoord
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst

Meppen
Staphorst

Ane

Staphorst
Staphorst
Staphorst
Hardenberg
Staphorst
Nieuw-Amsterdam
Ane

RINGNUMM

61076195
61086573
61090853
64787845
61064912
61075698
64787849
61073155
61071865
61086035

61075717
61086063
61075697
61119967
61076186
61122734
61076199
61073143
61086007
61075711

61090763
64787841
61075690
61118804
61086039
61122731
61064933
61119808
61178734
61080633

64787833
61076184
66002180
64787831
61120212
61122592
61086019
61117974
61076194
61222312

61073142
61859156
61122683
61064919
64781776
61121452
61121917
61119940
61120026
61122644

61072327
61122582
61075716
61122722
61093661
61121883
61122599
61122630
61122600
61119887

61071740
61076213
61121451
61086043
64788060
61073141
61134886
61086611
61121645
61071804

61121612
61121474
61118807
61076202
61122728
61073144
61122642
64788430
61122583
61108610

61064910
61122740
61076172
61121597
61121585
61122674
61141652
61119892
61084401
61076220

AFSTAND

250.310
271.942
252.950
02
269.274
246.479
03
269.722
02
02

237.985

269.761
06

241.020
07
03
07
04
08

235.915
02

ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN RAYPNT

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
15.
15.
15.

16.
16.
15.
16.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

16.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.

16.
15.
15.
16.
15.
16.
15.
16.
15.
16.

15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
15.
15.
15.
15.

16.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
16.

15.
34.
24.
.14

43
36
04

1510.
1473.
1453.
1451.
1426.
1425.
1423.
1420.
1390.
1388.

1377.
1369.
1365.
1365.
1364.
1363.
1362.
1360.
1357.
1347.

1347.
1335.
1334.
1324.
1313.
1312.
1308.
1307.
1306.
1306.

1296.
1290.
1282.
1278.
1278.
1277.
1277.
1276.
1275.
1270.

1269.
1263.
1263.
1262.
1261.
1259.
1259.
1257.
1255.
1254.

1248.
1248.
1248.
1248.
1245.
1242.
1239.
1239.
1239.
1238.

1237.
1236.
1235.
1231.
1229.
1229.
1228.
1227.
1227.
1225.

1218.
1216.
1216.
1211.
1211.
1209.
1207.
1205.
1201.
1201.

1200.
1199.
1198.
1195.
1195.
1194.
1193.
1190.
1189.
1189.

345 1000.
991.
982.
974.
965.
956.
948.
939.
930.
922.

146
157
767
619
835
179
840
563
171

365
184
285
093
728
366
376
976
790
987

612
869
004
379
522
534
109
761
799
199

278
165
411
910
519
200
126
362
374
763

383
536
207
618
273
473
215
704
050
939

813
553
208
077
772
287
716
430
288
111

534
929
277
160
333
179
902
917
354
169

233
769
345
877
283
610
668
195
448
349

688
159
626
993
038
738
508
027
951
889

913.
904.
896.
887.
878.
870.
861.
852.
844.
835.

826.
818.
809.
801.
792.
783.
775.
766.
757.
749.

740.
731.
723.
714,
705.
697.
688.
679.
671.
662.

653.
645.
636.
627.
619.
610.
601.
593.
584.
576.

567.
558.
550.
541.
532.
524.
515.
506.
498.
489.

480.
472.
463.
454.
446.
437.
428.
420.
411.
402.

394.
385.
376.
368.
359.
351.
342.
333.
325.
316.

307.
299.
290.
281.
273.
264.
255.
247.
238.
229.

VINOCOUTFR O RAREND ONWONWwWOOW W ONOUVINUVIN WV RoOPARNRPRONWO
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CC.PNT

1000.
1271.
960.
921.
882.
843.
804.
765.
726.
1187.

687.
1168.
647.
1000.
608.
982.
569.
530.
1156.
491.

WORONONOOOO ORNWUIONLV WO

452.
413.
373.
964.

946.
334.
928.
910.
892.

OO ®O cwonN

295.
256.
217.
178.
874.
856.

838.
139.
820.

o R o OowhuiN

802.

784.
766.
748.
730.
712.
694.

oooocoo o

676.

658.
640.
622.
604.
586.
568.
550.

[efeololoNoNoXa] o

532.
514.
496.

o o o o

478.

460.
442,
424,

406.

388.
370.
352.
334.

oooo o ooo

316.

298.
280.
262.
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RAYON 5-Asse Zelik

APL RPL CPL VPL

91
92
93
94

91
92
93
94

AFDELING
LIDNR.

01370768
01550643
03130648
03369121
03360467
04311542
01160181
04311615
03629172
03529131

03550605
04311488
03290061
03290826
04311585
04311500
03150491
04311640
04290823
01090167

04311658
01090311
04311518
03470493
04311691
01600198
04311666
04020368
01090264
03470361

01190033
04311631
03051278
04311496
03391013
03390514
01570691

NAAM PLAATS
44 38 sander Schra jl Staphorst
Marleen Jonker j1 Nieuw-Amsterdam
45 39 Laurens Hattem j1 Staphorst
46 40 Jelle Hooikammer j Staphorst
47 41 william Huls j1 Staphorst
Guido Bosch jl Ane
48 42 Jelle Hooikammer j Staphorst
49 43 Jelle Hooikammer j Staphorst
50 Laura Kouwen JL Nieuwleusen
44 pylan veldman jl Staphorst
45 william Huls j1 Staphorst
46 william Huls jl Staphorst
Temmen K. & C. j1. Weiteveen
Guido Bosch jl Ane
10 JEUGD JONGE
NAAM --ONAANGEWEZEN---
Youri Meijerhof jl 1- 3884.0
Dylan Hilbrands j1 2- 3548.8
Roald Stevens j1 3- 3514.9
Gebr.S+T.Koonstra jl 4-  3431.2
Guido Bosch jl 5- 3427.5
Jelle Hooikammer j1 6- 3227.7
Jayme wieringa JL 7- 3220.9
Sander Schra jl 8- 3216.6
wiersma & Gossen jl 9- 3211.8
Temmen K. & C. j1. 10- 3099.0
Jarno Vrieze jl 11- 2955.2
Sander Kooiker j1 12- 2705.2
Marleen Jonker jl 13- 2626.5
Bert Nakken jr. jl 14- 2545.7
Reinaud veijer jl 15- 2491.1
Daniel Mussche j1 16- 2430.6
Jehan Paul Koch j1 17- 2413.4
Dylan veldman j1 18- 2410.5
Laura Kouwen JL 19- 2382.8
Job v/d Horn jl 20- 2308.8
william Huls j1 21- 2295.4
J. van der Meer jl 22- 2293.4
Pieter Oosterling j1 23- 2121.0
Roy Ottens jl 24- 2030.5
Remon Jansen jl 25- 1909.1
Michiel solle jl 26- 1863.8
Julian Coster jl 27- 1711.8
Bas Geerts JL. 28- 1480.2
H. wosten jl 29- 1332.6
Stephanie Ottens jl 30- 1031.8
Charlene v/d wijk JL 31- 1018.4
Laurens Hattem jl 32- 853.4
Pamela Paardehaar j1 33- 689.7
Herbert Kuiper jl 34-  659.5
Christian zomer JL. 35- 427.6
Maurice Temmink 31 36- 306.7

Miranda walda j1

RINGNUMM

61122588
61083445
61119884
61121340
61120080
61076211
61178724
61121626
64788062
61122680

61122681
61120084
61086036
61076218

MET 310 DUIVEN OP 06/08/16 OM 12.30 UUR

--AANGEWEZEN---

AD GT AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD MET/MIN
17 03 07 15.51.18 1189.113
18 16 04 16.17.11 1187.419
15 10 03  15.50.28 1187.158
27 02 07 15.49.43 1186.413
16 03 03  15.51.26 1185.550
16 14 10 16.01.17 1184.633
27 07 08 15.50.17 1183.056
27 03 09 15.51.14 1177.472
21 12 06 15.49.32 1173.169
33 16 09 15.53.21 1168.496
16 14 04 15.54.53 1165.587
16 05 05 15.55.33 1161.807
13 06 09 16.24.37 1159.094
16 11 11 16.06.31 1156.002
LIDNR. NAAM
03629172 wiersma & Gossen jl 1-
03369121 Gebr.S+T.Koonstra jl 2-
03360467 Guido Bosch j1 3-
01160181 Jayme wieringa JL 4-
04311585 Reinaud veijer jl 5-
01370768 Youri Meijerhof jl 6-
01090167 Job v/d Horn jl 7-
03130648 Roald Stevens jl 8-
04311640 Dylan veldman jl 9-
03150491 Jehan Paul Koch j1 10-
03290826 Bert Nakken jr. jl 11-
03529131 Temmen K. & C. j1. 12-
03550605 Jarno Vrieze jl 13-
04311500 Daniel Mussche j1 14-
01550643 Dylan Hilbrands jl 15-
04311488 sander Kooiker jl 16-
04311658 william Huls j1 17-
04020368 Bas Geerts JL. 18-
04311518 Pieter Oosterling j1 19-
01190033 charlene v/d wijk JL 20-
04311691 Remon Jansen j1 21-
03290061 Marleen Jonker j1 22-
01600198 Michiel solle jl 23-
04311615 sander Schra j1 24-
04311542 Jelle Hooikammer j1 25-
04290823 Laura Kouwen JL 26-
03470493 Roy Ottens jl 27-
03391013 christian zomer JL. 28-
04311666 Julian Coster jl 29-
04311631 Laurens Hattem j1 30-
03390514 Maurice Temmink 31 31-
04311496 Herbert Kuiper jl -
03470361 Stephanie ottens jl -
03051278 pPamela Paardehaar jl -
01570691 Miranda walda jl -

01090311 J. van der Meer jl
01090264 H. wosten j1

RAYPNT CC.PNT

221.
212.
203.
195.
186.
177.
169.
160.
151.
143.

134.
126.
117.
108.

WWOWOoONOULIN VTN

Nwoo

1450.
1382.
1313.
1286.
1171.
1156.
1152.
1114.
1036.

976.

860.
848.
838.
806.
779.
728.
569.
552.
545.
509.

491.
471.
436.
434,
378.
362.
275.
213.
147.

94.

60.
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226.

208.
190.
172.

154.
136.
118.
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